Apr 06, 2023 7:24 AM

51215.01AH, 51215.01AT

TIP NO

FED AID NO

STATE FUNDED
BORE AND JACK WELDED STEEL PIPES
UNDER SR-1116 (RECTOR CORNER RD) IN MADISON COUNTY AND US-19W IN YANCEY COUNTY.

MADISON, YANCEY

2:00 PM
Apr 05, 2023

1/1

001
DMO00396

YOUNG CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

WAKE FOREST, NC

CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC

CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA

0001
0002

0003

0004

0005

0006
0007
0008

0000100000-N
0973100000-E

0973100000-E

0973300000-E

0973300000-E

2275000000-E
4457000000-N
6117500000-N

800
330

330

330

330

SP
SP
SP

ROADWAY ITEMS
MOBILIZATION

“"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL
(24", 0.500")

“"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL
(48", 0.625")

“"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B NOT IN SOIL
(24", 0.500")

*"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B NOT IN SOIL
(48", 0.625")

FLOWABLE FILL

TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE
CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER

YOUNG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC
CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC

Lump Sum
65

185
15
50

52
Lump Sum
2

LF

LF

LF

LF

CY

EA

16,200.00
640.00 41,600.00
1,421.00 262,885.00
1,340.00 20,100.00
2,421.00 121,050.00
390.00 20,280.00
4,704.00
4,050.00 8,100.00
TOTAL 494,919.00
SUB-TOTAL 494,919.00
1
2

125,000.00

1,625.00 105,625.00

1,755.00 324,675.00

1,350.00 20,250.00

1,150.00 57,500.00

190.00 9,880.00

10,000.00

300.00 600.00

TOTAL 653,530.00

SUB-TOTAL 653,530.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

494,919.00
653,530.00



